
New DimeNsioNs of softNess  
optimize your Products and Processes 
with perfect textile finishing

textile, leather & fibers  

CreatiNG tomorrow’s solUtioNs



ADDITIONALLY AVAILABLE PRODUCTS  
IN REGION LATAM

Product Application and Specific Application Type Hand, CO Knit Hand, Towel Hand, PES Hand, PA Hydropholic CO Hydrophilic PES Whiteness Permanence Bath Stability Solids Content (%) Appearance

WETSOFT®  AOP 30BR Hydrophilic softener Emulsion +++ +++ ++ ++++ ++++ ++++ +++++ ++++ +++ 30 Transparent

WETSOFT® TE 1012 Hydrophilic softener self-dispersing High concentrated emulsion +++++ ++++ ++++ +++++ +++++ +++++ ++++ + ++++ 84 Colorless/transparent

in hydrophilicity and smooth hand feel, 
provide superior comfort to final users. 
In synthetic fabrics WETSOFT® TE 1012 
yields a cold hand feel, perfect fit and 
fresh sensation to sports-wear and  
summer garments.

Permanently soft and yet extremely 
absorbent textiles – our new gen- 
eration of silicone softeners makes 
this property combination possible. 
Take a look for yourself.

Innovative Properties
Functional textiles have to meet ever 
higher demands. A good towel should 
be wonderfully soft yet also have hydro- 
philic properties. The same applies to 
modern clothing textiles: the wearer ex- 
pects a soft hand combined with opti- 
mal moisture management. Only textiles 
boasting both properties can satisfy 
today’s increased wearer-comfort de-
mands. Nowadays, no consumer will 
wear a garment which doesn’t feel good 
because it scratches or rubs, even if it 
offers perfect moisture control.

WACKER’s new generation of silicone 
softeners, which combine and opti- 
mally balance these two finishing prop- 
erties of softness and hydrophilicity,  
are impressive.

WETSOFT® TE 1012 provide a special 
balance among soft hand, hydrophilic-
ity and stability, can be used as itself, 
diluted or in combination with organic 
components. WETSOFT® TE 1012 
is highly recommended to be applied 
in terry towels, due high performance 

WETSOFT® TE 1012 WETSOFT® AOP 30BR

Cotton Knit

5
4
3
2
1
0

Permanence

Hand
CO knit

Hydrophilic
CO

Bath
stability

Whiteness

WETSOFT® TE 1012 WETSOFT® AOP 30BR

Cotton Towel

5
4
3
2
1
0

Permanence

Hand
towel

Hydrophilic
CO

Bath
stability

Whiteness

WETSOFT® TE 1012 WETSOFT® AOP 30BR

Polyester

5
4
3
2
1
0

Permanence

Hand
PES

Hydrophilic
PES

Bath
stability

Whiteness

WETSOFT® TE 1012 WETSOFT® AOP 30BR

Polyamide

5
4
3
2
1
0

Permanence

Hand
PA

Whiteness
Bath

stability

WETSOFT® products ensure optimum perfor-
mance on all kinds of fiber-based textiles.



Wacker Chemie AG
Hanns-Seidel-Platz 4
81737 München, Germany
Tel. +49 89 6279-1484
Fax +49 89 6279-2921
info.silicones@wacker.com

www.wacker.com

The data presented in this brochure are in accordance with the present state of our knowledge but do not absolve the user from carefully checking all supplies immediately on 
receipt. We reserve the right to alter product constants within the scope of technical progress or new developments. The recommendations made in this brochure should be 
checked by preliminary trials because of conditions during processing over which we have no control, especially where other companies’ raw materials are also being used. The 
information provided by us does not absolve the user from the obligation of investigating the possibility of infringement of third parties’ rights and, if necessary, clarifying the 
position. Recommendations for use do not constitute a warranty, either express or implied, of the fitness or suitability of the product for a particular purpose.

Wacker Química do Brasil Ltda.
Rua Municipal, 325 (antigo nº 100) – Jd. Alvorada 
06612-060 Jandira – São Paulo
Brasil
Tel: +55 11 4789-8300
Fax: +55 11 4789-8345
info.brazil@wacker.com
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